HX series motor, 230 VAC, T4, flange size 140
mm, 2.2 kW, resolver, no brake
HXA142217AR0NK0
Global Commercial Alias HXA142217AR0NK0
Product ID 3ABD00059975
ABB Type Designation HXA142217AR0NK0
Catalog Description HX series motor, 230 VAC, T4, flange size 140 mm, 2.2 kW, resolver, no brake
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
HXA142217AR0NK0ABB Type Designation
China (CN)Country of Origin
8501520000Customs Tariff Number
HXA142217AR0NK0Global Commercial Alias
12.05 kgGross Weight
HX series motor, 230 VAC, T4, flange size 140 mm, 2.2 kW, resolver, no
brake
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
380 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
231 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
190 mmPackage Level 1 Width
HX motorProduct Name
11.4 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
HX series motor, 230 VAC, T4, flange size 140 mm, 2.2 kW, resolver, no
brake
Short Description
Beijing, China
Beijing, China
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/1HXA142217AR0NK0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/21